PLANAR® LUMINATE™ ULTRA SERIES
High Brightness, Weatherproof
Watch high resolution content up close and outside with
brightness that shines even in direct sunlight. Summer
heat, winter cold, sprinklers and dust storms are no
match for these outdoor-rated displays.
•  115” & 220” Screen Diagonals
•  Seamless Images with Wide Viewing Angles

115”
217”
108”
136”
163”
Luxury  Living
Planar is a trademark of Planar Systems, Inc. All other trademarks and service marks are property of their holders. Copyright © 2023 Planar Systems, Inc. All rights reserved.
This document may not be copied in any form without permission from Planar. Information in this document is subject to change without notice. 8/2023
105”
Planar DirectLight Ultra and Pro Series MicroLED and LED luxury living
displays include the unmatched Planar® EverCare™ Lifetime Limited
Warranty, which covers everything from the LED sub-pixels to the video
controller, for life.
*Subject to Terms & Conditions found at www.planar.com/warranties
Planar Directlight Ultra Series Diagonal Size Resolution Pixel Pitch Brightness (max) Dimensions (WxH)
UHD108  108" 4K (3840 x 2160) 0.6mm 1000 nits 7.9' x 4.5'
UHD136  136" 4K (3840 x 2160) 0.7mm 1200 nits 9.9’ x 5.6’
UHD163  163" 4K (3840 x 2160) 0.9mm 1600 nits 11.9’ x 6.7’
8K217  217" 8K (7680 x 4320) 0.6mm 1000 nits 15.9’ x 8.9’
Planar Directlight Pro Series
HD109  109" Full HD (1920 x 1080) 1.2mm 1000 nits 7.9' x 4.5'
HD137  137" Full HD (1920 x 1080) 1.5mm 1000 nits 9.9' x 5.6'
HD164  164" Full HD (1920 x 1080) 1.9mm 1000 nits 11.9' x 6.7'
UHD164  164" 4K (3840 x 2160) 0.9mm 1000 nits 11.9' x 6.7'
DHD198  198" 3840 x 1620 1.2mm 1000 nits 15.9’ x 4.5’
WUHD207  207” 5140 x 2160 0.9mm 1000 nits 15.9’ x 6.7‘
UHD219  219" 4K (3840 x 2160) 1.2mm 1000 nits 15.9' x 8.9'
Planar Luminate Ultra Series
LU0-1.2 115  115" 1970 x 1182 1.2mm 3000 nits 8.2' x 4.9'
LU0-1.2 220  220" 3940 x 1970 1.2mm 3000 nits 16.4’ x 8.2’
Planar UltraResW Series